PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5694364

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ENGIN ERDEMIR	10/09/2018
BENJAMIN P. WEST	10/10/2018
GUNAY CICEK	10/09/2018
EROL KAHRAMAN	10/09/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES IP LIMITED
Street Address:	ERIN COURT, BISHOP'S COURT HILL
City:	ST. MICHAEL
State/Country:	BARBADOS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16092143

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: uspatent@delphi.com, amondello@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondent Name: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES IP LIMITED

Address Line 1: 5825 INNOVATION DRIVE

Address Line 2: LEGAL STAFF - M/C 480-415-154

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48098

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DP-322683
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ADRIENNE MONDELLO
SIGNATURE:	/Adrienne Mondello/
DATE SIGNED:	08/29/2019

Total Attachments: 3 source=8DJ1067#page1.tif source=8DJ1067#page2.tif source=8DJ1067#page3.tif

PATENT 505647558 REEL: 050215 FRAME: 0234

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES IP LIMITED, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-322683 entitled

FUEL PUMP

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize the Approved IP Manager, Delphi Technologies IP Limited, or his designate, to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (16/092,143 filed October 8, 2018) when known.

Inventor's signature	LINUX.	DATE: <u>09.10.2018</u>
FULL NAME:	Engin Erdemir	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bayrakli, Izmir, TR	09.10.2218
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Benjamin P. West	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Whitstable, Kent, GB	
Inventor's signature	The state of the s	date: <u>09.10.20</u> 18
FULL NAME:	Gunay Cicek	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bornova, Izmir, TR	09.10,2018
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Erol Kahraman	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bostanli, Izmir, TR	

PATENT REEL: 050215 FRAME: 0235

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES IP LIMITED, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application **DP-322683** entitled

FUEL PUMP

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize the Approved IP Manager, Delphi Technologies IP Limited, or his designate, to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (16/092,143 filed October 8, 2018) when known.

Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Engin Erdemir	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bayrakli, Izmir, TR	
Inventor's signature	BEDSAMINS PHILIP GODFREY WES	T DATE: 10/10/18
FULL NAME:	Benjamin P. West	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Whitstable, Kent, GB	Delvel-
		•
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Gunay Cicek	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bornova, Izmir, TR	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Erol Kahraman	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bostanli, Izmir, TR	

PATENT REEL: 050215 FRAME: 0236

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES IP LIMITED, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-322683 entitled

FUEL PUMP

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize the Approved IP Manager, Delphi Technologies IP Limited, or his designate, to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (16/092,143 filed October 8, 2018) when known.

Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Engin Erdemir	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bayrakli, Izmir, TR	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Benjamin P. West	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Whitstable, Kent, GB	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Gunay Cicek	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bornova, Izmir, TR	
Inventor's signature	<u>Kenferf</u>	DATE: <u>03.10,20(</u> 8
FULL NAME:	Erol Kahraman	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Bostanlí, Izmir, TR	en e

PATENT REEL: 050215 FRAME: 0237